CONFIRMATION PROGRAMME 2018 – 2019: Tuesday Evenings 6.30 – 8.00pm,
 St. Teresa’s Parish Centre 
	DATE
	TIME
	SESSION
	WHO FOR?

	Tuesday 25th
 September 2018
	7.30-8.30pm
	Introductory
	Parents and Candidates

	Tuesday
9th October 2018
	6.30-8.00pm
	Session 1
	Candidates

	Saturday 13th October 2018
	6.00pm
(Arrive 5.30pm)
	Mass of Enrolment- All Candidates and their families

	Tuesday 16th October 2018
	6.30-8.00pm
	Session 2
	Candidates


	Tuesday 6th November 2018
	6.30-8.00pm
	Session 3
	Candidates


	Tuesday 20th November 2018 
	6.30 -.8.00pm
	Session 4
	Candidates

	Tuesday 4th December 2018
	6.30-8.00pm
	Session 5
	Candidates


	Tuesday 8th January 2019
	6.30-8.00pm
	Session 6
	Candidates


	Tuesday 22nd
 January 2019
	6.30-8.00pm
	Session 7
	Candidates


	Tuesday 5th February 2019
	6.30-8.00pm
	Session 8
	Candidates


	Tuesday 26th February 2019
	6.30-8.00pm
	Session 9
	Candidates

	Tuesday 12th March 2019
	6.30-8.00pm
	Session 10
	Candidates

	Tuesday 26th March 2019
	6.30-8.00pm
	Session 11
	Candidates

	Friday 5th April 2019
	7.00-8.00pm
	Preparation for Rich Man, Poor Man Meal – All Candidates

	Saturday 6th April 2019
	7.30pm
(Arrive 6.45pm) 
	Rich Man Poor Man Meal – All Candidates, Guests  & Parents 

	Tuesday 9th April 2019
	6.30-8.00pm
	Session 12
	Candidates

	Tuesday 7th May 2019
	6.30-8pm
	Session 13
	Candidates

	Saturday 11th May 2019 
	9.00am-6.00pm
	AWAY DAY – The Quiet View, Canterbury – All Candidates

	Saturday 18th May 2019
	6.00pm
(Arrive 5.30pm)
	Mass of Commitment – All Candidates and Parents

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday 4th June 2019
	6.30-8.00pm
	St Teresa’s Church Rehearsal for Confirmation Ceremony -All Candidates Parents and Sponsors

	Saturday 8th June 2019 
	12.00noon
(Arrive 11.30am)
	Confirmation Ceremony at St Teresa’s – All Candidates, Parents & Sponsors




Candidates are expected to attend ALL sessions. If you are unable to make a meeting, you must contact the Parish Office as soon as possible to give apologies and make arrangements to catch up. Apologies for the events on Saturdays must be made in writing or email to borehamwood@rcdow.org.uk
